EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250430
PAGE 1
EMS750
750VA Single Phase Inverter
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
FEATURES

FD 0-10V Dimming Option2
EMS 750
ORDERING GUIDE EMS750-C4-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
LOAD COMPATIBILITY
	� EMS model’s clean, sinusoidal AC output will operate
incandescent lamps as well as all common fluorescent,
induction and LED lamp types. Consult factory for
compatibility with all other lamp types. Lighting loads are
driven at 100% output for the entire emergency power cycle.
This outstanding feature translates into greater occupant
egress vision and safety.
HOUSING
	� Heavy duty steel cabinet is finished in white baked-on powder
paint providing scratch and corrosion resistance
MOUNTING
	� Surface mount models are designed for mounting to walls by
means of keyhole slots provided in the back of the unit housing
WARRANTY / LISTING
	� Unit: Full coverage against defects in materials and
workmanship for 3 years from date of shipment
	� Battery: 3 years full warranty plus an additional 7 years
of pro-rata coverage
	� View complete warranty terms online at www.evenlite.com/
terms-warranty.
	� All models are UL924 Listed and meet NFPA 101 Life Safety Code,
NEC, OSHA, Local and State Codes.
	� UL Listed for damp locations (20° to 30 °C)
	� Certified to CEC Under Title 20 regulations
	� FCC Part 15 Class A Compliant
MODEL INPUT/
OUTPUT
CAPACITY
FOR 1.5 HRS
(WATTS/VA)
SYSTEM
WEIGHT
SYSTEM
EFFICIENCY
(FULL LOAD)
NUMBER OF
BATTERIES
NUMBER OF
BATTERY
STRINGS
BATTERY
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
BATTERY
CURRENT
(ADC)
AC INPUT CURRENT
(MAX AMPS)
THERMAL OUTPUT
(BTUs)
LBS KG 120 VAC 277 VAC ON-LINE EMERGENCY
EMS750 120/277 VAC 750/750 190 86.2 98% 8 2 48 18.2 7.53 3.26 14 416
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
22 2⁄5" 9 1⁄5"
25 1⁄10"
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250430
PAGE 3
EMS750
750VA Single Phase Inverter
BATTERY